TRANSBAY JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY TABULATION OF BIDS

Contract No.: 08-04-CMGC-000
Trade Package: TG16.8 Fireproofing

Bids Received: 18-Sep-14

Bidders:

	Clayton Coatings, Inc. dba Clayton National	Performance Contracting, Inc.	* Rolling Plains Construction Inc.	Average Bid	Engineer's Estimate	% of Engineer's Estimate
Total Bid	\$ 8,594,839.00	\$ 8,511,736.00	\$ 7,253,160.00	\$ 8,119,911.67	\$ 6,200,000.00	131%

*Sum of individual items does not add up to lump sum bid price provided by Bidder nor does lump sum bid price or sum of bid items match written words for the total bid price; however, per the instructions to Bidders: in case of discrepancy between the sum of Bid item amounts and the Total Base Bid Price, the sum of said amounts shall prevail. In case of discrepancy between words and figures, the words shall prevail.

Rev.1 25-Sep-14

TRANSBAY JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY BID FORM COMPARISON SHEET

Contract No.: 08-04-CMGC-000
Trade Package: TG16.8 Fireproofing

Bids Received: 09/18/2014

		Unit of Est.		Clayton National		Performance Contracting, Inc.			* Rolling Plains			
No.	Item Description			Bid Rate per Quantity	Bid Price							
Below Ground Level												
1	Fireproofing	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$	1,560,135.00	Lump Sum	\$	460,000.00	Lump Sum	\$	1,081,549.00
2	Touch-up of Fireproofing (25% of Bid Item 1)	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$	390,034.00	Lump Sum	\$	115,000.00	Lump Sum	\$	270,388.00
Ground Level and Above												
3	Fireproofing	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$	5,315,736.00	Lump Sum	\$	6,666,477.00	Lump Sum	\$	4,652,174.00
4	Touch-up of Fireproofing (25% of Bid Item 3)	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$	1,328,934.00	Lump Sum	\$	1,666,619.00	Lump Sum	\$	1,163,043.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE			\$	8,594,839		\$	8,908,096		\$	7,253,160		
Performance and Payment Bond Rate		0.	0.75% 0.10%			o o	1.20%					
Potential Payment and Performance Bond Cost			\$		64,461	\$		8,908	\$		87,038	
5	Additive Alternative No. 38 (Refer to QBD TG16.8-020)	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$	139,466.00	Lump Sum	\$	380,650.00	Lump Sum	\$	51,321.00

^{*}Sum of individual items does not add up to lump sum bid price provided by Bidder nor does lump sum bid price or sum of bid items match written words for the total bid price; however, per the instructions to Bidders: in case of discrepancy between the sum of Bid item amounts and the Total Base Bid Price, the sum of said amounts shall prevail. In case of discrepancy between words and figures, the words shall prevail.

Contract No.: 08-04-CMGC-000

Trade Package: TG16.8 Fireproofing

BIDDER 1 Clayton National

8742 E. Via de Commercio Scottsdale, AZ 85258

00000	S/DBE
SBE/DBE?	Type

Subcontractors	Location	Listed Portion of Work	Amount		SBE/DBE?	S/DBE Type
*Level Construction Supply, LLC	San Francisco, CA	Vendor - Fireproofing Materials	\$	1,600,000.00	SBE	CA DGS
			\$	-		
		TOTAL ALL SUBCONTRACTORS	\$	1,600,000.00		
		SBE/DBE Total	\$	960,000	11.17%	

BIDDER 2

Performance Contracting, Inc. 1080 Marina Village Pkwy, STE. 300

Alameda, CA 94501

SBE/DBE?	S/DBE
SPE/DPE :	Type

Subcontractors	Location	Listed Portion of Work	Amount		SBE/DBE?	S/DBE Type
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc.	Chandler, AZ	Intumescent	\$	1,385,440.00	N/A	N/A
			\$	-		
		TOTAL ALL SUBCONTRACTORS	\$	1,385,440.00		
		SBE/DBE Total	\$	-		

BIDDER 3

Rolling Plains 5 S. Roosevelt Avenue Chandler, AZ 85226

Type	SBE/DBE?	S/DBE
	OBE/DBE .	

Subcontractors	Location	Listed Portion of Work	Amount	SBE/DBE?	S/DBE Type
			\$ -		
			\$ -		
		TOTAL ALL SUBCONTRACTORS	\$ -		
		SBE/DBE Total		0	

^{*}Only 60% of subcontract value applies to SBE goal as the Subcontractor is a supplier